STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION . 200 Colorado Derby Building Wichita, Kansas 67202

15-051-23548-00-00 WELL PLUGGING RECORD

K.A.R.-82-3-117

\P I	NUMBER	15-051 - 23	,548

3 I	NUMBER		~ ~ ~	 ,-	•	_
•	110110 - 11			 		•
		Kar	·lin			

FE CORPORATION COMMISSI	ON K. N. R82.	-3-117	
Colorado Derby Buildir	ig		LEASE NAME Karlin
hita, Kansas 67202	TYPE OR PI	RINT	WELL NUMBER #5
	NOTICE: FIII out	completely	330 Ft. from \$ Section Line
	and return to office within	Cons. Div.	Seconorio
	Office within	50 00,00	2310 Ft. from & Section Line
SE OPERATOR Oil Produ	cers, Inc. of Kansas		SEC. 31 TWP. 12 RGE. 17 (RESTOR (W)
P.O. Box 8647	, Wichita, Ks. 67208	3	COUNTY Ellis
NE (816) 681-0231	OBERATORS LICENSE NO. 8	3061	Date Well Completed $\frac{/2/20/83}{0.00000000000000000000000000000000000$
	•		Plugging Commenced 9/9/90
racter of Well			Plugging Completed $9/10/90$
II, Gas, D&A, SWD, Inpu	t, Water Supply Well)		
•	•		
NICT PIAT	#4		(KCC District Agent's Name).
NISTRICT	14 sot le wall loc	attached?	
ACO-1 filed? YES		3329	3733 Bottom 3376 T.D. 3660
-dualna Formation Tokawi	o HANSING RC DEPTH TO	5 100 <u>5555-</u>	,
ow depth and thickness	of all water, oil and	gas tormer.	5
		C	ASING RECORD
IL, GAS OR WATER RECORD	T	o Size,	Put in Pulled out
ormation Conte	10 12	81 85/8"	3659
PRODUCTION	0_36	59 572	363.1
			Indicating where the mud fluid
	anner in which the wel	II was plugge	into the hole. If cement or other p
scribe in detail in the method of	r methods used in intr	d depthomia	od, indicating where the much the prints the hole. If cement or other property from feet to feet each shalls, pull tubing to 1000's pump to 172 cas
ere used, state the core to 2000', i	haracter of sxs cement	With Joo #	mp 25 sxs cement down 3 -7
lan tubing to Love	lated to usrface, pul	I tubing, P	STATE COMMA
)585		ssasy use B	ACK of this form.) /-29-/9
(if addition	al description is nece	1 0	License No
	Baker Well	l Service	
			CONCENTATION DI
Address	TOO BLUCCING FFFS:	Oil Produce	ers, Inc. of Kansas
AddressP.O Draw	COUNTY OF	Sedgwick	, \$5.
- Vancas	COUNTY OF _		
John S. Weir		on cath. sa	(Employee of Operator) or (Operator) ys: That I have knowledge of the form of the bove-lescribed well as filed
above-described well,	peing first duly sworn	nd the log o	ys: That I have knowledge of the to f the above-lescribed well as filed re)
statements, and matter the same are true and	correct, so help me Go	·	
the same are True and	-	(3,9,0,0	Box 8647, Wichita, Ks. b.
	1.10	(Address	10 F.Q. Box 55
	CRIBED AND SWORN TO bef	fore me this	28th day of January, 19
SUBSC	RIBED AND SWORN TO BET	11.	0 1 Muzzker

Name of Plugging Contractor Baker Well Service P.O Drawer B , Plainville, Ks. 67663 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Oil Producer _ COUNTY OF ____ Sedgwick John S. Weir above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature (Address) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this My Commission Expires: 12-19-19 Sheryl L. Murphy Form CP-4 Revised 05-88